Academic & Career Advisement Center

GENERAL AUDIT SHEET

	Name: 
	NMUIN: 
	
	World Cultures Course:
	

	Major: BFA
	Conc: Human Centered Design
	
	300- or 400-level Liberal Studies Course:
	AD 365

	Adviser: 
	Bulletin Year: 2016-2017
	
	Laboratory (listed in LS Division 3) Course:
	

	Date of Last ACAC Audit or Contact: June 3, 2016
	
	Writing Proficiency (“C” in EN111 and EN211):
	

	122 Total Credits Required for BFA Degree
	
	

	Lib Studies (40)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	Major (86)
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd
	
	Electives ()
	Sem
	Cr
	Grd

	Div 1: Communications
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	          General Requirements (26 credits)
	AD100
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EN111
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD110
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EN211
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD160
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD175
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 2: Humanities
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	
	AD270
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD303
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD403
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 3: Nat Sciences/Math
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	
	AD485
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	AH (8)
	AD355
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD365 (DC)
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 4: Social Sciences
	(6-8 Credits)
	
	Con. (20 credits)
	AD111
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD211
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	AD311
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD411
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 5: Form Com Studies
	(3-4 Credits)
	
	
	AD440
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4.0
	
	
	Specific Requirements (32 credits)
	AD 118
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD 120
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD122 or 222
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 6: Vis & Perform Arts
	(3-4 Credits)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AD 365
	
	DC
	
	
	
	AD123 or 216
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD124 or 224
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	AD 134
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	MF 134
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DD 202
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


